Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Protective
Coverall 4510
Description
The 3M™ Protective Coverall 4510 is an economic solution
which offers quality and protection from limited chemical
splashes such as those from paint spraying and is certified as
CE Type 5/6 protection standard. The material is microporous,

certification;
 - Environments with conditions of excessive heat.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
GT700000851 4510 Coverall White type 5/6 M
GT700000869 4510 Coverall White type 5/6 L
GT700000877 4510 Coverall White type 5/6 XL
GT700000885 4510 Coverall White type 5/6 XXL
GT700000893 4510 Coverall White type 5/6 3XL
Important Notice
To the extent permitted by law, 3M shall not be liable for any
loss or damage including any loss of business, loss of profits,
or for any indirect, special, incidental or consequential loss